
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B21-V71

Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Programming of Network Applications  Ovcharenko E.S.  V-206h
Thu, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Logical Functional Modeling and Automation Design  Yohin M.N.  V-215
Thu, 23 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT  Ponomareva Y.P.  V-403
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Political Science  Brovchenko I.Y.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Political Science  Brovchenko I.Y.  B-212
Mon, 27 May 20:25 — 22:00 Academic Practice (Introduction)  Yadykin I.M.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 20:25 — 22:00 Academic Practice (Introduction)  Yadykin I.M.  dep.12
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Metrology, Standardization, Certification (Quality Management of Computing System

Development)  Kuzminova A.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Metrology, Standardization, Certification (Quality Management of Computing System

Development)  Kuzminova A.V.  B-214
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Modern Payment Systems  Chugunkov I.V.  V-411
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Modern Payment Systems  Chugunkov I.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 03 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Metrology, Standardization, Certification (Quality Management of Computing

System Development)  Kuzminova A.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 07 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM  Ponomareva Y.P.  ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Modern Payment Systems  Chugunkov I.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Programming of Network Applications  Ovcharenko E.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Logical Functional Modeling and Automation Design  Yohin M.N.  ДОТ


